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積水化学工業
株式会社

コーキョーマス
縦型左右合流
DRW（差し口形） 150×150P-200

K－063

コーキョーマス
縦型左右合流
DRW（差し口形） 150×150P-200

※  許容差のない寸法は、参考寸法を示す。

130 130

φ
15
4

φ
16
3.
9±
0.
5

φ
16
6.
1±
0.
5

80±2

φ214.6±0.6

φ217.4±0.6

80
±
2

φ154

φ165±0.5

勾配2.0/100

13
9

18
2

φ202




